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Service or Commodity Company Contact Email Phone

Advertising RJW Media Julie Orell Smith info@rjwmedia.com 412-361-6833 W

Architect ATK Design Teri Kidwell teri@atkdesignstudios.com W

Architect Graves Design Group Howard Graves hgraves@gravesdesigngroup.com 412-338-1976 M

Architect Margaret Ringel & Assoc. Margaret Ringel ringel_and_asoc@msn.com 412-488-0310 W

Architect Marvin Miller Architect Marvin Miller marvin.miller@verizon.net 412-242-3677 M

Architect Pashek MTR Nancy Roman nroman@pashekmtr.com 412-321-6362 W

Architect Radelet McCarthy Poletta Julie Poletta jpolletta@radeletmccarthy.com 412-471-4445 W

Asbestos Removal Gray Waste Management Mona Dehonney graywastemanagement@comcast.net 412-271-8451 M

Asbestos Removal Triton Holdings Danielle Vasquez dvasquez72@yahoo.com 412-322-1524 M

Athletic Equipment Knight Athletic Toby Knight tknight@knightathletics.net 412-343-8833 M

Audio Visual G Technologies Drew Gerber DrewGerber@gtechnologies.net 410-394-9623 W

Audio Visual Garcia Marketing Tom Garcia gmavfoto@verizon.net 724-869-0100 M

Audio Visual Horizon Information Jon Kaiser jkaiser@horizonis.com 412-487-7071 W

Building Materials 6 Degrees Consulting Bob Lawson blawson@6degreesconsulting.net 412-361-0157 M

Building Materials Cooper Trading Pete Cooper pete@ctipa.com 724-861-8830 M

Building Materials GQ Contracting Robert Quarture bob@gqcontractingllc.com 412-952-9102 M

Building Materials Reed Building Supply Aaron Reed reedbuildingsuply@gmail.com 412-875-6320 M

Cabling DigitHead Jennifer Takach sales@digitheadinc.com 800-568-1932 W

Cabling North Star Communications Jo Ann Hall joann@nstarcomm.com 412-221-5155 W

Cabling Solutions4Networks Lindsey Gray lgray@s4nets.com 412-626-3150 W

Catering Roxanne's Catering Roxanne Easley roxysatsoul@yahoo.com 412-606-5938 M

Chemicals Spectrum Chemical sales@spectrumchemical.com 800-772-8786 W

Civil Engineering Cosmos Technologies Inc. Kiara Higgins khiggins@cosmostechnolgiesinc.com 412-321-3951 W

Civil Engineering Pedersen & Pedersen Inc. William Mura info@pedersenx2.com 724-898-3300 W

Civil Engineering Sci-tek Consultants, Inc. Edward Vesely evesely@scitekanswers.com 412-371-4460 M

Cleaning A Touch Above The Rest Gerri Germany gerrig1226@aol.com 412-482-8911 M

Cleaning All Purpose Cleaning Mary L. Coffey mcoffey-apcs@comcast.net 412-922-6970 M

Cleaning Andress Inc. Brenda Andress 412-464-1738 M
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Cleaning C & C Cleaning & Restoration Cletus Lee ccmasterclean3@gmail.com 412-245-6111 M

Cleaning Goin Green Cleaning LLC Eyona Bivins-Green ggc.llc15@gmail.com 412-861-6543 D

Cleaning MRA Quality Cleaning Mary Williams 412-245-7461 D

Cleaning Q & T Cleaning & Supply Quentin Jones qjones38@gmail.com 724-518-9543 M

Cleaning Rough & Final Cleaning Celestine Hinton rfccleangreen@gmail.com 412-657-7335 M

Cleaning Universal Environmental Willie Hudson uecsinc@yahoo.com M

Computer Software Dirad John Michne john.michne@dirad.com 800-778-2927  W

Computer Software Miracle Software tvangala@miraclesoft.com 248-233-1100 M

Computer Supplies AEC Group Jeffrey Waag JWaag@aecgroup.com 412-206-2188 W

Computer Supplies All Lines Technology Sandy Griffith sgriffith@all-lines-tech.com 412-279-8700 W

Computer Supplies Pyramid Technology Servs. Dave Whipple dwhipple@pyramidcomputer.com W

computer supplies Reliable Technology Nate Iwuchukwu nate@relitec.com 412-915-6378 M

Computer Supplies SHI International Inside Sales Team PAEDU@shi.com 888-744-4084 M

Computer Supplies Zones Erik Sanchez Erik.Sanchez@zones.com 253-288-6334 M

Concrete L & E Concrete 412-366-1500 W

Concrete/Demo Chamers Demostruction Raymond Chambers bootsiechambers@comcast.net 412-414-7702 M

Construction Management SB Thomas Sherree Thomas  sheree@sbthomasassociates.com W

Construction Products Diversified Commodities, Inc. Craig Bingham craig@dcilogistics.net 412-429-8564 M

Consulting A & A Consulting admin@aaconsultinc.com 412-323-2200 M

Consulting Connections 4 Success LLC Vanessa S. Dodds 724-664-9752 W

Consulting DeLoJe LLC Georgetta Rue grue@deloje.com 412-728-8897 M

Consulting DLJ & Associates 724-969-1189 M

Consulting Emily Kroboth 724-941-2367 W

Consulting HPW Associates 412-731-6200 W

Consulting Kay Jacks 571-451-6312 W

Consulting Prexixa Neysha Arcelay narcelay@precixa.com 412-259-3172 W

Consulting, Business Dev. Structured Strategies Kesi Howard kesi@structuredstrategies.global 412-557-2966 M

Consulting, Interior Deisgn Marjorie Stein Marjorie Stein marjoriesteindesign@gmail.com 412-781-8465 W

Consulting, Testing Comprehensive Ind. Hyg. cihservices@verizon.net W

Consulting Roxanne Sewell 412-823-4007 W

Consutling, Elevator Elevator Management Svcs Suzanne Sieber suzanne.sieber@elevmgmt.com 412-263-0100 W

Demolition Jadell Minniefield Constr. Odell Minniefield, Jr. odellm.jmesi@gmail.com 412-421-2185 M

Demolition Jessie Mae Construction Edwin Peoples edwin@jessiemaeconstruction.com M

Demolition/Restoration CCL Restoration LLC Carmen Jordan info@cclrestoration.com 412-926-6156 M
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Doors, Overhead Overhead Door 412-781-4000 D

Drywall Alliance Drywall Interiors Eugene Brown genebrown@alliancedrywall.net 412-646-2103 M

Drywall and Framing Low Country Bldg. Solutions Mona Minnie mona@lowcountryres.com 412-458-0037 M

Drywall Installation Hall's Professional Dywall Eileen Hall eileen.hall77@gmail.com 412-362-6040 M

Electrical Construction Emerald Electrical Services Curtis Morehead more1head@verizon.net 412-373-4430 M

Electrical Construction Entergy Electric Co LLC James Howard entergyelectric@aol.com 412-429-1300 M

Electrical Construction FTBA Val Lansberry Val@FTBAteam.com 724-524-7508 W

Electrical Construction Keystone Electrical Dave Arbogast david@keystoneelectric.biz W

Electrical Construction McCullough & Sons Constr. Lewis McCullough lewismccullough@yahoo.com 412-377-1884 M

Electrical Construction R. Kohlman Development Robert Kohlman kohlman.development@gmail.com 724-325-1141 M

Electrical Construction Right Electric Kim Hart rightelectric@rightelectric.com D

Electrical Construction Union Electric Construction Bob 724-625-2111 M

Electrical Supplies Greenwood McDonald 412-429-6800 M

Electrical Supplies Hite Company 724-746-4340 W

Electronic Components Valenko, Inc.  412-465-0808 W

Engineering Crawford Consulting Mary Crawford 412-823-0400 W

Engineering KAG Engineering Kim Gayles 412-885-8888 W

Environmental Testing CIH Services cihservices@verizon.net W

Fire Systems All Systems Fire Protection Craig Bingham craig@allsystemsfp.com 412-489-5463 M

Fire Systems PFE Corporation 412-323-9774 W

Flooring Butler Floor Julie julie@butlerfloor.com 724-287-2289 W

Flooring M. Livorio Design Mgmt. Melissa Livorio melissalivorio@comcast.net 724-244-1999 W

Flooring Wilkerson Contracting Zach Wilkerson pittsburgh412@gmail.com 412-926-8642 M

Flooring Cannon Systems, Inc. Jeff Szalajda 724-337-6250 M

Furniture Anderson Interiors Kim Harkobusic kimh@andersoninteriors.net 412-828-7420 W

Furniture Burke & Michael Ashley Barnett ashley@burkemichael.com 412-321-2301 W

Furniture Workscape customersvc@workscapeinc.com 412-920-6300 W

Furniture Wright Business Systems Ronne Wright ronne@wrightbusinesssystems.com 724-687-0522 W

General Construction 6 Degrees Consulting Bob Lawson blawson@6degreesconsulting.net 412-361-0157 M

General Construction Allegheny Construction Laura S. Deklewa ldeklewa@acginc.com 412-221-0500 W

General Construction CM Solutions, LLC Louis Lannutti lnl@crcconstructors.com 412-727-8706 M

General Construction Elstner Construction Co., Inc. Rebecca Elstner elstnerconstruction@comcast.net 412-835-2620 M

General Construction Facility Support Services Beth Cheberenchick bcheberenchick@gbfss.com 724-502-4394 M

General Construction Interior Sel. Renovations Leon Sloan 412-798-4701 M
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General Construction James Construction Craig Stevenson craig.stevenson@jamesco.com 412-278-3720 W

General Construction Jessie Mae Construction Edwin Peoples edwin@jessiemaeconstruction.com 702-412-6966 M

General Construction Low Country Bldg. Solutions Mona Minnie mona@lowcountryres.com 412-458-0037 M

General Construction Steele City Contracting Vedas Bey steelecitycontracting@gmail.com 412-242-6600 M

General Construction Sterling Contracting LLC James Cooper jcc@sterlingcontracingllc.com 412-881-6001 M

General Construction T Construction & Consulting Traci Yates traci_@tccserv.com 412-238-1501 W

General Construction Waller Corporation Louis E. Waller lwaller@wallercorporation.com 724-223-9680 M

Housekeeping Supplies AGF Company Kevin Pearl info.agf@verizon.net 412-771-4002 W

Housekeeping Supplies Colker Company j.tishko@colkercompany.com 412-391-1955 W

Housekeeping Supplies Fagan Sanitary 877-FAGAN4U W

Housekeeping Supplies Randall Industries George Massie gmassie@randall-industries.net 412-281-6902 M

Housekeeping Supplies RS Supply Marty Scott m.scott@rssupplyllc.com 412-441-1164 M

Housekeeping Supplies Spradley Global Logistics Christopher Spradley info@spradleyglobal.com 412-452-1804 M

Housekeeping Supplies TMD Holdings Anna Niklasson anna@tmdholdings.com 412-407-7915 M

HR Consultant Bradley Partnerships, Inc. Ralph Fink, Sr. ralph@bradleypartnerships.com 724-799-8170 W

HVAC Contractor Allen Electric & Heating Oliver Allen oliverallen82@gmail.com 412-727-2046 M

hvac contractor Huckestein Ray Schnupp RSchnupp@huckestein.com 412-678-5900 W

HVAC Contractor K & I Sheet Metal Paul Kotchey paul.kotchey@kisheetmetal.com 412-781-0622 M

HVAC Contractor McCormick's HVAC Meghan McCormick meghan@mccormickheating.com 412-276-1800 W

HVAC Contractor Smitty's Heating & Cooling C. Darrell Smith connysmith24@yahoo.com 412-670-8797 M

HVAC Contractor Wheels Mechanical wheelsmechanical@verizon.net W

HVAC Controls Pittsburgh Automation Rao Gumpalli rgumpalli@pittsburghautomation.com 724-387-1701 M

HVAC Controls TF Campbell Gina Ladefian gina@tfcampbell.com 412-881-8006 W

HVAC Supplies Ida Yeager 724-452-5260 W

HVAC Supplies Industrial Furnace 412-563-9200 W

HVAC Supplies Mare Company 412-794-8659 W

HVAC Supplies Summit Insulation 724-586-2512 W

HVAC Supplies T.N. Walker Inc. Tom Walker twalter@tnwalker.com 412-963-1366 M

ID Supplies The Iris Companies INFO@IRISLTD.COM W

Insulation & Finish Systs JW Applicators Jamie W. Zambrana jwz@jwapplicators.com 540-266-3111 M

Insurance Byers & Alexander Lou Alexander louistalex@aol.com M

IT Consulting Koyak Consulting Inc. Suresh Ramanathan sramanathan@koryak.com 412-364-6600 M

IT Consulting Pink Frog Interactive Tammy Fritz tamella@pinkfroginteracitve.com 412-848-2777 W

Landscape Design Andropogon Thomas Amoroso amorosot@andropogon.com 215-487-0700 M
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Landscape Design UpStudio Landscape LLC Lisa Dugan lisa.dugan@upstudiolandscapes.com 412-203-3524 W

Landscaping Artistry Greenscapes, Inc. Ken Ross kross828@aol.com 412-261-3835 M

Landscaping Butler Landscaping Roy Butler estimating@butlerlandscaping.net 412-884-1801 M

Landscaping KRJ Landscaping Kirr Randall Jackson krjone@verizon.net 412-242-2757 M

Line Striping Surface Striping Earnest Darby elucasdarby@verizon.net 412-391-1886 M

Locksmith Ace Lock Keith Wilson kwilson@acelockinc.com 412-443-9739 W

Marketing Z Brand Stephanie Rex stephanie@zbrand.com 412-697-2800 W

Masonry Products Acme Clay Mary Ellen Leto 412-771-4430 W

Medical Supplies Mercedes Medical ccrorderfaxes@mercedesmedical.com 800-331-2716 M

Moving Grogan Brothers Ron Grogan experienceexpert@aol.com 412-731-1400 M

Network Security Validity Security Tracey Kaufmann tkaufmann@validitysecurity.com W

Office Equipment The Wilson Group Derrick Wilson dwilson@thewilsongroup.com 412-586-7191 M

Office Supplies Bulldog Office Products Fred Berner fred@bulldogop.com 412-489-8142 W

Painting ID Ritter Jr. Contracting Ira Ritter Jr. ira.ritter@verizon.net 412-362-8100 M

Painting Premier Choice Painting Quintin Johns quintinej@gmail.com M

Photography Annie O'Neill Photography Annie O'Neill annie@annieoneillphotography.com 412-657-9303 W

Plumbing East End Plumbing Florinda Mascilli flo@eastendmechanical.com 412-782-1944 W

Plumbing Palm Plumbing Brandon Palm palm15204@gmail.com 412-668-1726 M

Printing CDI Printing George Williams kristin@cdiprint.com 724-444-6160 M

Printing Sir Speedy Cindy Johnson orders@sirespeedywest.com 412-787-9898 W

Printing and Promotional Wright Business Systems Ronne Wright ronne@wrightbusinesssystems.com 724-687-0522 W

Promotional Items Smith Enterprises Damian Smith dstees@comcast.net M

Promotional Items Cronmiller Marketing Ken Rapko krapko@cronmiller.com 412-831-0600 W

Promotional Items Linda's Imprinted Products Linda Druckert ldruckert@aol.com 412-247-4836 W

Restroom Fixtures Dubin & Company Stacy Calabrese stacy@dubinandcompany.com 412-921-4720 W

Roofing Bryn Enterprises Jessica Zafaras jessicaz@brynent.com 724-325-1355 W

Roofing Phoenix Roofing Bruce Bartholomew bruceb@phoenixrfg.com 412-778-8845 W

Roofing Triangle Roofing Roy Ashworth roy@triangleroofinginc.com 412-369-9333 W

Security Services Gold Shield Security, Inc. Donald R. Wilson 412-215-5117 M

Security Services Security 1 Solutions info@e93.b23.myftpupload.com 301-926-4957 M

Security Services Victory Security Agency Kathleen Bowman kbowman@victorysecurity.com 412-429-0627 W

Sign Language Interpreting SLIP Joanne Lengle slippresident@gmail.com 412-400-2021 W

Signage 84 Lumber Lara Kovalchuk Lara.kovalchuk@84lumber.biz 724-228-8820 W

Signage Fastsigns Traci Mincin traci.mincin@fastsigns.com 412-374-1420 W
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Signage Graphics 22 Signs 412-422-1125 W

Signage Precision Sign 412-278-0442 W

Signage Vital Signs Sandy Burkett sandy@vitalsignspgh.com 412-494-3308 M

Surveying Cosmos Technologies Inc. Holly Douglas info@cosmostechnologiesinc.com 412-321-3951 M

Telecommunications Cellular Solutions 312-366-8336 W

Telecommunications DBS Telecommunications Inc. Kate Glover Kate@dbs-tel.com  724-285-9088 W

Telecommunications North Star Communications Jo Ann Hall joann@nstarcomm.com 412-221-5155 W

Temporary Staffing Aliius Jamie Stansfield Jamie@aliius.com W

Temporary Staffing Marsetta Lane 412-364-1561 W

Temporary Staffing STAFFusion Paula Davey paula@staffusion.us 724-916-4772 W

Tools Construction Tool Service 412-681-6673 W

Tools Power Tool & Supply Co Linda Richardson linda@powertoolandsupply.com 800-228-3699 W

Transportation Services Paul K. Brown - Prof. Limo Marita plslimo@verizon.net M

Transportation Services SD Transit LaToya Cobb najjah22@gmail.com 412 242-1998 M

Trucking Anthony Phillips, Jr. Hauling Anthony Phillips, Jr. 412-241-3355 M

Trucking E & M Trucking Company Eddie Bradshaw 412-377-8276 M

Trucking Edmonds Trucking 724-926-4644 M

Trucking R & R Trucking LLC Damon Givner damon@randrtruckingllc.com 412-551-9088 M

Trucking Tomman Trucking 412-287-8428 M

Waste Removal EBT Res & Comm Removal Eric B. Townsend ebtremovalser@gmail.com 412-443-4603 M

Whiteboards Claridge Products Jerad Grant jgrant@claridgeproducts.com 870-743-0236 W

Window Blinds HNMS, Inc. Eric D. Roberson ericr@hnmsinc.com 412-231-3009 M

Window Treatments Window Treats, LLC Cathy Bremmer cabwindows@cs.com 412-310-9030 W
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